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Republic of the PhiliPPines
Office of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The philippine $ports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested

pfltLGEp}-accreditedsuppliers to submit $EALED and signed formal quotationls for:

Place
Particular - QuantitY

Property
and
Supplies
Office,
Rizal
Memorial
Sports
Complex,
Pablo
Ocampo

Vito
Cruz),
Malate,
Manila.

(F
Sr. St.

340,500.35

1

DescriPtion
LOT 1

Pre-Painted G.l. Plain
Sheet,Green,GA. 24,
>4'x 8'

2 Galvanized C-Purlins
>2"x3"x20'
Pre-Painted G. l. Corrugated

3 $heet,Green GA. 24,
>4'x I'

4 Silicon $ealant

Self-Boring Black Screw
>Size:1/8"ox1"
Metal Drill Bit

>Size: 114" @

MetalDrill Bit
>Size: 118" a

Concrete Drill Bit
>Size: 1/8"
Floor Coated (Chlorinated
Rubber Base), GreenI

10

11

12

13

14

Epoxy Primer with CatalYst

AS Cost TotalCost
335,960'35

2
Sheets 1,219.00 2,438.00

40
Pcs 886.00 35,440.00

25 Pcs 1,386.00 34,650.00

5

6

7

8

16
Tubes
2000
Pcs

15 Pcs

10 Pcs

5 Pcs

161.00

0.78

92.00

62.33

38.00

1,583.33

885.00

539.00
52.00

582.00

570.00

2,576.00

1,560.00

1,380.00

623.30

190.00

134,583.05

75,225.04

32,340.00
1,300.00

3,492.00

2,850.00

B5
Gals

B5
Gals
60

Gals
25 Pcs

AC-R Acri Reducer
Roller Paint
>Size: 7"
KD Lumber
>$ize: 2" x 3" x 10'

Marine Plywood
>$ize: 4'x 8'x 1/4" thk
Wooden Flush Door with 2" x 5"
Door Jamb
>Size: 0.9m x 2.1m
Heavy Duty Door Knob

Finishing Nails
**More on Next Page***

1 Set 5,597.00 5,597.00

6 Pcs

5 Pcs

15

16
17

1 Set
2 Kilos

915.00
89.00

915.00
178.00

$upply and
Delivery of
Construction
Materials for
Arnis Gym
and
Proposed
Office
located at
the back of
RM Tennis,
Center
(Rrn$c)
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'.*>Size: 2112"

18 Finishing Nails
>Size:2"

3 Kilos 89.00 267.O4

178.00
19 Finishing Nails

>Size: 1 1/2"
20 Finishing Nails

>Size: 1"
LOT 2

21 Blind Rivet
>Size: 114" ax1l2"

22 $elf-Boring Tek $crew
>$ize:6"

*Nothing Fdlows*

2 Kilos 89.00

2 Kilos 89.00 178.00

2000 Pcs 4.77
4,540.00
1,540.00

100 Pcs 300.00 3,000.00

Delivery Term: 21 Calendar Days

The following documents must be submitted from November 6-11, 2CI19, 10:00 a.m. to the Office of
Procurement located at 2nd floor, Administration Building, Rizal Memorial Sports Complex, Pablo
Ocampo Sr. St. Malate, Manila:

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEP$ Certificate
2. ITR Form Year 2018 or Tax Clearance
3. Omnibus Sworn Statement (notarized)
4. Mayofs Fermit

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax 524-3512 or 525-0808
Loc.1751143.

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on
the following grounds:

There is prima facie evidence of collusion;
The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or
There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the
benefit of the government without incurring any liability to the affected
bidder/s.
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Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: November 6, 2019


