Republic of the Philippines Office of the President



PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested **PHILGEPS-accredited** suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for:

Particular		. Quantit	ty			ABC (PHP)	Place of Delivery
Supply and Delivery of		Description LOT 1	Qty	<u>Unit</u> Cost	<u>Total Cost</u> 335,960.35	5	Property and
Construction Materials for Arnis Gym	1	Pre-Painted G.I. Plain Sheet,Green,GA. 24, >4' x 8'	2 Sheets	1,219.00	2,438.00	340,500.35	Supplies Office, Rizal
and		24 x 0	40				Memorial
Proposed Office located at	2	Galvanized C-Purlins >2'' x 3'' x 20' Pre-Painted G.I. Corrugated	Pcs	886.00	35,440.00	e.	Sports Complex, Pablo
the back of RM Tennis	3	Sheet,Green GA. 24, >4' x 8'	25 Pcs	1,386.00	34,650.00		Ocampo Sr. St. (Formerly
Center (RMSC)	4	Silicon Sealant	16 Tubes 2000	161.00	2,576.00		Vito Cruz), Malate,
	-5	Self-Boring Black Screw >Size: 1/8" ø x 1"	Pcs	0.78	1,560.00		Manila.
	6	Metal Drill Bit >Size: 1/4" ø	15 Pcs	92.00	1,380.00		
	7	Metal Drill Bit	10 Pcs	62.33	623.30		
	8	>Size: 1/8" ø Concrete Drill Bit	5 Pcs	38.00	190.00		
		>Size: 1/8" Floor Coated (Chlorinated	85				
	9	Rubber Base), Green	Gals 85	1,583.33	134,583.05		
	10	Epoxy Primer with Catalyst	Gals 60	885.00	75,225.00		
	11	AC-R Acri Reducer	Gals	539.00	32,340.00		
	12	Roller Paint >Size: 7''	25 Pcs	52.00	1,300.00	11	
	13	KD Lumber >Size: 2'' x 3'' x 10'	6 Pcs	582.00	3,492.00		
	14	Marine Plywood >Size: 4' x 8' x 1/4" thk	5 Pcs	570.00	2,850.00		
	15	Wooden Flush Door with 2" x 5" Door Jamb >Size: 0.9m x 2.1m	1 Set	5,597.00	5,597.00		
	16	Heavy Duty Door Knob	1 Set	915.00	915.00		
	17		2 Kilos	89.00	178.00		

nn

he

of

V

e

	Ì	1
	1	0
	0	١
	-	
	\sim	
	-	

 η_l

				~		
		>Size: 2 1/2"				
x .	18	Finishing Nails	3 Kilos	89.00	267.00	2
		>Size: 2"				
					178.00	
× .	19	Finishing Nails	2 Kilos	89.00		
		>Size: 1 1/2"				
	20	Finishing Nails	2 Kilos	89.00	178.00	
		>Size: 1"				
÷		LOT 2			4,540.00	
	21	Blind Rivet	2000 Pcs	0.77	1,540.00	
		>Size: 1/4" ø x 1/2"				
	22	Self-Boring Tek Screw	100 Pcs	300.00	3,000.00	
		>Size: 6"				
		Nothing Follows				
	Delive	ery Term: 21 Calendar Days				
]

The following documents must be submitted from November 6-11, 2019, 10:00 a.m. to the Office of Procurement located at 2nd floor, Administration Building, Rizal Memorial Sports Complex, Pablo Ocampo Sr. St. Malate, Manila:

- 1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
- 2. ITR Form Year 2018 or Tax Clearance
- 3. Omnibus Sworn Statement (notarized)
- 4. Mayor's Permit

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 524-3512 or 525-0808 Loc. 175/143.

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following grounds:

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion;
- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or
- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without incurring any liability to the affected bidder/s.

ATTY. GUILI ERMO B. IROY, JR. BAC hairman

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: November 6, 2019

RFQ110519